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APPLICATION FOR UPDATE OF SUPREME CHAMPIONSHIP TITLE – NON CATS QLD MEMBERS 

 

Applicant Name:  Membership No:  

Address:  Postcode:  

Email:  Phone:  

Signature  Date:  

Name of Cat:  DOB:  

Sire:  Dam:  

Breed:  Microchip No:  

Colour:  

Sex:  Regn No:  
 

CQ SUPREME CHAMPION = 10 CQ PLATINUM AWARD [SIGNATURES] 

CQ SAPPHIRE    EMERALD   RUBY   DIAMOND SUPREME  

All require 10 signatures obtained at the previous level to advance. 

COST: Certificate = $6   Cert & Sash = $15  

PLEASE INCLUDE AN ADDITIONAL $8 FOR ALL, SENT REGISTERED MAIL 

PLEASE COMPLETE DETAILS OF CHALLENGE AWARDS IN DATE ORDER 

 

Cert No       Affiliate name                                Show Date                Judge 

1    

2    

3    

4    

5    

6    

7    

8    

9    

10    

 

Please return the completed application form and include: 

 

ORIGINAL REGISTRATION CERTIFICATE, CHALLENGE AWARD CARDS AND CORRECT FEE  

(Note: Challenges / certificates will not be returned, photocopies are acceptable) 

 
Please submit to: 
Secretary 
Cats Queensland 
PO Box 3201 
Browns Plains Qld 4118 
Ph: 07 4659 5877  Time: 9am – 6pm only            
email: catsqueensland@gmail.com  

DIRECT DEPOSIT DETAILS 
A/C Name:   CATS QLD INC 
BSB:      638 070 
A/C Number: 11748710 
REFERENCE Your surname & Supreme+ Non CQI 

Office use only: 
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